being made by the promoters or directors either as part of the preferential allotment or separately
in furtherance of the objects:

Valerian Real Estate Private Limited and Calleis Infracon Private Limited (Promoter Group entities)
intend to subscribe upto 2,25,00,000 and 2,25,00,000 Warrants, respectively, proposed to be issued by
the Company. Apart from them no other Promoter & Promoter Group entities / Directors / CFO/Company
Secretary/Key Managerial Personnel and senior management of the Company intend to subscribe the
Warrants under the Preferential Issue. Letters of intent from the aforesaid proposed allottees agreeing to
subscribe to the issue have been received.

VIII. The pre-Issue and post-Issue shareholding pattern of the Company:

S. No. Category of

Shareholders
Pre-Issue holding*

No. of shares
Post-Issue holding#

No. of shares

Fully
paid-up
shares

Partly
paid-up
shares

Total no of
shares

% of
share
holding

Fully paid-
up shares

Partly
paid-up
shares

Total no of
shares

% of
share
holding

A. Promoters and
Promoter Group
Holding

1 Indian
(a) Individuals

/Hindu undivided
Family

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Bodies Corporate 144075710 0 144075710 23.53 189075710 0 189075710 28.77
  Sub-Total (A)(1) 144075710 0 144075710 23.53 189075710 0 189075710 28.77
2 Foreign
(a) Individuals

/Hindu undivided
Family

34252493 0 34252493 5.60 34252493 0 34252493 5.21

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00
  Total Promoters

& Promoter
Group Holding
(A)

178328203 0 178328203 29.13 223328203 0 223328203 33.98

B.  Non-Promoters
Holding

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

1 Institutional
Investors

(a) Mutual Funds 1000041 0 1000041 0.16 1000041 0 1000041 0.15
(b) Alternative

Investment Fund
103057 0 103057 0.02 103057 0 103057 0.02

(c) Foreign Portfolio
Investors

129130250 0 129130250 21.09 129130250 0 129130250 19.65

(d) Financial
Institutions/
Banks

8400500 0 8400500 1.39 8400500 0 8400500 1.28

(e) NBFCs
registered with
RBI

27100 2343 29443 0.00 27100 2343 29443 0.00

(f) Insurance
Companies

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

  Sub-Total (B) (1) 138660948 2343 138663291 22.66 138660948 2343 138663291 21.10
2. Central

Government/
State
Government(s)/

3000 0 3000 0.00 3000 0 3000 0.00

http://www.dhani.com/

President of
India

  Sub-Total (B) (2) 3000 0 3000 0.00 3000 0 3000 0.00
3. Non-Institutions
(a) Directors and

their relatives
9284376

1981687

11266063

1.84

9284376

1981687

11266063

1.71

(b) Key Managerial
Personnel

31200

5000

36200

0.01 31200

5000

36200

0.01

(c) Individual share
capital up to INR
2 lakh

102919352

2369835

105289187

17.20

102919352

2369835

105289187

16.02

(d) Individual share
capital in excess
of INR 2 lakh

51830376 639824 52470200 8.57 51830376 639824 52470200 7.98

(e) Any other Specify

 Trusts 700 0 700 0.00 700 0 700 0.00
 Non-Resident

Indian (NRI)
3675722

8185

3683907 0.60 3675722

8185

3683907 0.56

 Clearing
Members

13668

0 13668

0.00

13668

0 13668

0.00

 Bodies Corporate 87435508 3881650 91317158 14.92 87435508 3881650 91317158 13.90
 Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

 Foreign
Companies

1079883

0 1079883

0.18

1079883

0 1079883

0.16

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund

296450

0 296450

0.05

296450

0 296450

0.05

  HUF 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00
  Sub Total (B) (3) 256567235 8886181 265453416 43.37 256567235 8886181 265453416 40.39

Total Public
Shareholding (B)

395231183 8888524 404119707 66.02 395231183 8888524 404119707 61.50

C Custodian/ DR
Holders

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D

Employees
Benefit Trust
(Under
Securities and
Exchange Board
of India (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

29700000 0 29700000 4.85 29700000 0 29700000 4.52

  Total
(A)+(B)+(C)+(D)

603259386 8888524 612147910 100.00 648259386 8888524 657147910 100.00

* As on December 27, 2024, the latest available benpos.
# Assuming full subscription and conversion of 100% of the Warrants, proposed to be issued, into an equivalent
number of fully paid-up equity shares of Rs. 2/- each (i.e. 4,50,00,000 equity shares).

IX. Time frame within which the preferential issue shall be completed:

As required under the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the Company shall complete the allotment of respective
Warrants pursuant to the preferential issue within a period of 15 days from the later of (i) the date of the
shareholders resolution approving the allotment of Warrants or (ii) receipt of the last approval/